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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lavinia Moore2049
Royal

9.325 9.575 9.7259.650 38.275
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jaina Earhart2062
Santa Cruz

9.050 9.600 9.4509.150 37.250
5T 1 6T 3 2 

2 

Rebekah Ralstonsell2064
Santa Cruz

8.950 9.200 9.5759.125 36.850
7 5 8T 2 3 

3 

Soraya Alijanian2025
Diablo

9.050 9.125 9.3259.300 36.800
5T 7T 4 6 4 

4 

Ellie Lee2028
Diablo

9.375 9.225 9.3508.650 36.600
1 3T 11T 5 5 

5 

Ella Douglas2061
Santa Cruz

9.150 9.150 9.0509.150 36.500
3T 6 6T 8 6 

6 

Morgan Scheiblauer2065
Santa Cruz

9.150 8.650 9.4259.250 36.475
3T 10 5 4 7 

7 

Katie Baker2067
Santa Cruz

8.900 9.125 8.5509.125 35.700
8 7T 8T 11 8 

8 

Vanessa Aguirre2044
Royal

8.325 8.675 9.2509.400 35.650
11 9 2 7 9 

9 

Annabelle Demarest2070
Sonoma

8.650 7.650 8.9509.100 34.350
9 13 10 9 10 

10 

Elizabeth Kline2077
Top Flight

8.375 8.200 8.4008.650 33.625
10 12 11T 12 11 

11 

Gioia Duenas2076
Top Flight

8.300 8.400 8.7008.150 33.550
12 11 13 10 12 

12 

Riley Undercoffler2073
Sonoma

0.000 9.225 0.0009.325 18.550
13 3T 3 13 13 

13 
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